APE

best for you

SEQUOIA HONEY RECT 25X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) GROUP
A039171 25X150 10,30 PC BIA GL
DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES
Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity
Flexion resistance
Thermal shock resistance
Cracking resistance

Frost resistance

EN ISO 10545-03

EN ISO 10545-04

EN ISO 10545-09

EN ISO 10545-11

EN ISO 10545-12

<0,5%
=> 35 N/mm?
It stands the test
It stands the test

It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5
ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS
Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R10
Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A A
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APE

best for you

ANTI-SLIP SEQUOIA HONEY RECT
25X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A039634 25X150 10,00 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%

Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?

Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test

Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA

Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA

Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA

Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA

Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3

Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11

Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A C
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0 This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

SGS administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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CARMEN

true tiles

CHEVRON SEQUOIA HONEY 8,5X44

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP B

A040272 8,56X44 9,50 PC BIA GL = —
DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%

Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?

Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic) EN I1ISO10545-07 Il

Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

apeguoo

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.




APE

best for you

ROD. SEQUOIA HONEY 8X60

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

A040155 8X60 8,70 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

q e r O ‘6 0 ‘ ‘a & . This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO ANT. C3 SEQUOIA
HONEY 33X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A039639 33X150 32,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 0,5 %= Eb=3%

Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 30 N/mm?

Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic) EN I1ISO10545-07 1%

Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test

Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA

Resistance to alcalis ENISO 10545-13 GLA

Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA

Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA

Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5
ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3

Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11

Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A C
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA
HONEY 33X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) GROUP =
A039644 33X150 32,00 EXTRUSI
DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES
Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 0,5 %= Eb=3%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 30 N/mm?
Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic) EN I1ISO10545-07 1%
Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test
Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test
Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5
ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS
Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C 0.00
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO ANT. C3 SEQUOIA
HONEY 33X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A042532 33X120 0,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 0.00°

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3

Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

apeguoo

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA
HONEY 33X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A041636 33X120 32,30 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

apeguoo

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.



APE

best for you

CHARLOTTE HONEY RECT 60X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) GROUP
A043084 60X120 REV 8,40 REVESTI
DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES
Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 >10%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 15 N/mm?
Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLB
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHB
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GB
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GB
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 3
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APE

best for you

CHLOE HONEY RECT 60X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

A043086 60X120 REV 8,40 REVESTI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 >10%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 15 N/mm?
Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test
Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 0.00
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLB
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHB
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GB
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GB
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 3
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best for you

SEQUOIA WALNUT RECT 25X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

A039172 25X150 10,20 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?

Thermal shock resistance
Cracking resistance

Frost resistance

EN ISO 10545-09

EN ISO 10545-11

EN ISO 10545-12

It stands the test

It stands the test

It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5
ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS
Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R10
Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A A
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APE

best for you

ANTI-SLIP SEQUOIA WALNUT RECT
25X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A039635 25X150 10,00 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%

Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?

Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test

Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA

Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA

Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA

Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA

Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3

Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11

Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A C
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CARMEN

true tiles

CHEVRON SEQUOIA WALNUT 8,5X44

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

A040273 8,5X44 9,50 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?

Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic)
Thermal shock resistance

Frost resistance

EN ISO10545-07

EN ISO 10545-09

EN ISO 10545-12

It stands the test

It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5
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APE

best for you

ROD. SEQUOIA WALNUT 8X60

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

it e e

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

apeguoo

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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best for you

PELDANO RECTO ANT. C3 SEQUOIA

WALNUT 33X15

0

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A039640 33X150 32,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity

Flexion resistance

Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic)
Thermal shock resistance

Cracking resistance

Frost resistance

EN ISO 10545-03

EN ISO 10545-04

EN ISO10545-07

EN ISO 10545-09

EN ISO 10545-11

EN ISO 10545-12

0,5 %= Eb=3%
=> 30 N/mm?
v
It stands the test
It stands the test

It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis ENISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3
Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11
Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A C

ST,
0 This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

SGS administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA
WALNUT 33X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A039645 33X150 32,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 0,5 %= Eb=3%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 30 N/mm?
Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic) EN I1ISO10545-07 1%
Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test
Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test
Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C 0.00
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO ANT. C3 SEQUOIA
WALNUT 33X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A042533 33X120 0,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 0.00

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3

Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

apeguoo

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA

WALNUT 33X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

A041637 33X120

THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

0,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Frost resistance

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

apeguoo

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.



APE

best for you

SEQUOIA BIRCH RECT 25X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

A039169 25X150 9,60 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?
Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test
Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test
Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C 0.00
Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R10
Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A A
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APE

best for you

ANTI-SLIP SEQUOIA BIRCH RECT
25X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP
A039632 25X150 10,00 PC BIA GL _—— - — =
e R T e M S
DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES
Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?
Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test
Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test
Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5
ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS
Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3
Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11
Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A C

ST,
0 This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

SGS administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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CARMEN

true tiles

CHEVRON SEQUOIA BIRCH 8,5X44

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

A040271 8,5X44 9,50 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%

Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?

Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic) EN I1ISO10545-07 Il

Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5
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APE

best for you

ROD. SEQUOIA BIRCH 8X60

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

A040153 8X60

THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

8,60 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Frost resistance

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

apeguoo

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or
administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.




APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO ANT. C3 SEQUOIA
BIRCH 33X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) GROUP
A039637 33X150 32,90 EXTRUS =
DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES
Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity

Flexion resistance

Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic)
Thermal shock resistance

Cracking resistance

Frost resistance

EN ISO 10545-03

EN ISO 10545-04

EN ISO10545-07

EN ISO 10545-09

EN ISO 10545-11

EN ISO 10545-12

0,5 %= Eb=3%
=> 30 N/mm?
v
It stands the test
It stands the test

It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis ENISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3
Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11
Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A C
S,
a e ru O 2 0 7 This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or
o)% a"ao/ administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA
BIRCH 33X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A039642 33X150 32,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 0,5 %= Eb=3%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 30 N/mm?
Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic) EN I1ISO10545-07 1%
Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test
Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test
Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C 0.00

ST,
This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or
administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO ANT. C3 SEQUOIA
BIRCH 33X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A042531 33X120 0,00 EXTRUSI <@

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 0.00
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 0.00

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 0.00

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C Class 3
Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R11
Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A 0.00

ST,
This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or
administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA

BIRCH 33X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

A041634 33X120

THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

32,30 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Flexion resistance

Frost resistance

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
EN ISO 10545-04 0.00
EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

apeguoo

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or
administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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best for you

SEQUOIA OAK RECT 25X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

A039173 25X150 10,00 PC BIA GL

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%

Flexion resistance

Thermal shock resistance

Cracking resistance

Frost resistance

EN ISO 10545-04

EN ISO 10545-09

EN ISO 10545-11

EN ISO 10545-12

=> 35 N/mm?
It stands the test
It stands the test

It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance ENISO 10545-14 5
ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS
Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R10
Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A A
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ST,
0 This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

SGS administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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APE

best for you

ROD. SEQUOIA OAK 8X60

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

it e g -

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

apeguoo

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.



APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA OAK
33X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A039646 33X150 32,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity

Flexion resistance

Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic)
Thermal shock resistance

Cracking resistance

Frost resistance

EN ISO 10545-03

EN ISO 10545-04

EN ISO10545-07

EN ISO 10545-09

EN ISO 10545-11

EN ISO 10545-12

0,5 %= Eb=3%
=> 30 N/mm?
v
It stands the test
It stands the test

It stands the test

Resistance to acids
Resistance to alcalis

Resistance to cleaning products

Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water

Stains resistance

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

EN ISO 10545-13

EN ISO 10545-13

EN ISO 10545-13

EN ISO 10545-13

EN ISO 10545-14

GLA

GLA

GA

GA

Slip resistance (Rd)

apeguoo

&

&%
R

SGS.

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

UNE-EN 16165-C

0.00

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or
administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.



APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA OAK

33X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

A041638 33X120

THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

0,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Frost resistance

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

apeguoo

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.



APE

best for you

SEQUOIA CHERRY TREE RECT
25X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

A039170 25X150 10,10 PC BIA GL _

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Water absorption capacity EN ISO 10545-03 <0,5%
Flexion resistance EN ISO 10545-04 => 35 N/mm?
Thermal shock resistance EN ISO 10545-09 It stands the test
Cracking resistance EN ISO 10545-11 It stands the test
Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GHA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5

ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS

Slip resistance (R) EN 16165-B R10

Slip resistance (barefeet) EN 16165-A A

ST,
0 This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

SGS administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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APE

best for you

ROD. SEQUOIA CHERRY TREE 8X60

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP

o e .

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Frost resistance EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

apeguoo

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.



APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA
CHERRY TREE 33X150

REFERENCE SIZE (cm) THICKNESS (mm)  GROUP
A039643 33X150 32,00 EXTRUSI
DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES
Size, thickness, side straightness, flatness, orthogonality UNE-EN 14411 It accomplished all requeriments

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water absorption capacity

Flexion resistance

Abrasion resistance (glazed Ceramic)
Thermal shock resistance

Cracking resistance

Frost resistance

EN ISO 10545-03

EN ISO 10545-04

EN ISO10545-07

EN ISO 10545-09

EN ISO 10545-11

EN ISO 10545-12

0,5 %= Eb=3%
=> 30 N/mm?
v
It stands the test
It stands the test

It stands the test

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES
Resistance to acids EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to alcalis EN ISO 10545-13 GLA
Resistance to cleaning products EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Resistance to chemical products in swimming pool water EN ISO 10545-13 GA
Stains resistance EN ISO 10545-14 5
ANTI-SLIP CHARACTERISTICS
Slip resistance (Rd) UNE-EN 16165-C 0.00

ST,
0 This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

SGS administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.
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APE

best for you

PELDANO RECTO C1 SEQUOIA

CHERRY TREE 33X120

REFERENCE SIZE (cm)

A041635 33X120

THICKNESS (mm) ~ GROUP

0,00 EXTRUSI

DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE PROPERTIES

Frost resistance

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

EN ISO 10545-12 It stands the test

apeguoo

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

This document is commercial, with an informative nature relative to tested pieces. It cannot be used in legal or

administrative proceedings, nor as an expert opinion or documentary proof. Images are not contractual.



